LYNX Technik US
26366 Ruether Ave.
Santa Clarita, CA 91350
USA
+1 (661) 251 8600
LYNX Technik AG

Intrinsic Jitter (ps) 2.97 Gb/s - 45 80
1.485 Gbit/s - 45 80
270 Mbit/s - 45 80
Wavelengths [ 18 according to ITU-T G694.2 ] λ -10nm λ λ +10nm
Optical Power +1dBm +3dBm +5dBm
Distance - 80km** -
Linear Extinction Ratio 5.0 8.0 -
Operating Temperature Range 5ºC - 40ºC
Power Supply Voltage 3.1 VDC 3.3 VDC 3.5VDC
Power Consumption - 260 mA 400 mA
Humidity (non condensing) - - 90%
λ= [1270 + 1290], [1310 + 1330], [1350 + 1370], [1390 + 1410], [1430 + 1450], [1470 + 1490], [1510+ 1530],
[1550 + 1570], [1590+ 1610] nm
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479320659 OH-TT-8-1270-1290-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1270+1290nm
4250479320666 OH-TT-8-1310-1330-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1310+1330nm
4250479320673 OH-TT-8-1350-1370-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1350+1370nm
4250479320680 OH-TT-8-1390-1410-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1390+1410nm
4250479320697 OH-TT-8-1430-1450-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1430+1450nm
4250479320703 OH-TT-8-1470-1490-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1470+1490nm
4250479320710 OH-TT-8-1510-1530-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1510+1530nm
4250479320727 OH-TT-8-1550-1570-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1550+1570nm
4250479320734 OH-TT-8-1590-1610-LC Dual 3G SDI Fiber Transmitter CWDM - 1590+1610nm
** Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter
depending on the type of fiber cable and accumulated optical losses in the fiber link.
Determine link losses and perform optical budget calculations to ensure correct operation.